1
Magna Series
Magnifiers Features:
 Connected Load: 120 V; 60Hz
 Fitted With: Approx. 2 m cordset
 Work Equipment: Conventional ballast
Mains Lead: Approx. 9.8ft (3m); shock-proof
plug

www.amico.com 2
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model Examples
L-MA09-AB-RV-F Magna 9, Articulating Arm, Basic, Rail Mount, Vertical, Fairfield Rail
L-MA09-AB-W Magna 9, Articulating Arm, Basic, Wall Mount
L-MA09-AE-F Magna 9, Articulating Arm with Extension, Floor Stand
L-MA09-AE-T Magna 9, Articulating Arm with Extension, Table Mount
NOTE: North American: 120 V; International: 230 V
11.7”
2.5”
15.75”
16.9”
7.6”
360°
310°
130°
60°
140°
LT-MAGNA9MAG-V2 JULY 2012
AB:  Articulating Arm, Basic
AE:  Articulating Arm with Extension
L-MA09- - -
RH:  Rail Mount, Horizontal
RV:  Rail Mount, Vertical
FX:   Floorstand
WX:  Wall Mount
TX:  Table Mount
A:  Amico Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
F:  Fairfield Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
X:  Not Applicable